Historic Annual Licence
Sales Statistics

Hunting and sportfishing licence sales statistics provided by

the Government of Alberta

Fishing Licence Sales Statistics

Resident Sportfishing Licences Sold by Season

Season

Number of Resident
Licences Sold*

2005

2006

205,433 | 231,214

2007

234,003

2008

2009

243,856 | 265,486

2010

2011

247,674 | 253,336

2012

269,462

*Licences purchased by Alberta and Canadian residents only.

Walleye Draws

Season

Applications Received

2011

5,702

2012

5,455

2013

6,400

2014

10,600

2015

18,300

Hunting Licence Sales Statistics

The licences listed below indicate licence sales for Alberta residents only and include general and special

licences.

Hunting Licences Sold by Season

Season 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
mﬂnmtzg of Resident | g5 gr3 | 91214 | 96,912 | 100,513 | 102,021 | 104,889 | 105389 | 111,568
gg;irde”t Black 8947 | 9378 | 10842 | 11.612| 11325| 12559 | 12,693 | 13,257
Resident Mule Deer | 39,453 | 38861 | 40,034 | 42301| 39510 | 40824 | 36589 | 35652

Info for Alberta anglers, hunters and trappers: https://mywildalberta.ca
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https://mywildalberta.ca/

Hunting Licences Sold by Season

Season 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Resident White- 86,952 | 93,941 | 100445 | 106,571 | 111,455 | 117,585 | 117,717 | 122,441

tailed Deer

Resident Elk 26,968 | 29,456 | 31,188 | 32,089 | 32,542 | 33,675 | 35,079 | 38,284
Resident Moose 19,882 | 19,977 | 20,883 | 19,823 | 19,415 | 19,359 | 19,277 | 20,429
Resident Sheep 2,029 2,302 2,411 2,425 2,495 2,491 2,402 2,613
Resident Antelope 1,807 701 1,041 1,364 1,936 1,798 229 197

Resident Game Bird 32,479 37,208 41,288 42,094 39,355 40,193 38,813 40,782

Resident_ 5,206 5,726 6,229 6,501 6,070 5,345 5,317 5,738
Bowhunting

Hunting Draws

Season

Applications Received 287,840 [ 295,271 | 307,223 | 346,000 | 373,000

Info for Alberta anglers, hunters and trappers: https://mywildalberta.ca
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