Historic Annual Licence Sales Statistics

Hunting and sportfishing licence sales statistics provided by the Government of Alberta

Fishing Licence Sales Statistics

Resident Sportfishing Licences Sold by Season									
Season	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	
Number of Resident Licences Sold*	205,433	231,214	234,003	243,856	265,486	247,674	253,336	269,462	

^{*}Licences purchased by Alberta and Canadian residents only.

Walleye Draws								
Season	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015			
Applications Received	5,702	5,455	6,400	10,600	18,300			

Hunting Licence Sales Statistics

The licences listed below indicate licence sales for Alberta residents only and include general and special licences.

Hunting Licences Sold by Season								
Season	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Number of Resident Hunters	85,923	91,214	96,912	100,513	102,021	104,889	105,389	111,568
Resident Black Bear	8,947	9,378	10,842	11,612	11,325	12,559	12,693	13,257
Resident Mule Deer	39,453	38,861	40,034	42,301	39,510	40,824	36,589	35,652



Hunting Licences Sold by Season								
Season	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Resident White- tailed Deer	86,952	93,941	100,445	106,571	111,455	117,585	117,717	122,441
Resident Elk	26,968	29,456	31,188	32,089	32,542	33,675	35,079	38,284
Resident Moose	19,882	19,977	20,883	19,823	19,415	19,359	19,277	20,429
Resident Sheep	2,029	2,302	2,411	2,425	2,495	2,491	2,402	2,613
Resident Antelope	1,807	701	1,041	1,364	1,936	1,798	229	197
Resident Game Bird	32,479	37,208	41,288	42,094	39,355	40,193	38,813	40,782
Resident Bowhunting	5,206	5,726	6,229	6,501	6,070	5,345	5,317	5,738

Hunting Draws								
Season	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015			
Applications Received	287,840	295,271	307,223	346,000	373,000			

